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custom price list
design work

£60
This is a flat fee chargable to all orders

7x5 invitation / Details Cards
1 - 25    £1.70
26 - 50    £1.60
51 - 75    £1.50
76 - 100      £1.25
101+    £1.10

foiling 
(prices in addition to above if wanted in 

your design)
Spot Foiling   £0.20

(Single line / word foiling)
Half Page Foiling  £0.35
Full Page Foiling   £0.50

A6 RSVPs
1 - 25    £1.00
26 - 50    £0.90
51 - 75    £0.80
76 - 100   £0.65
101+    £0.50

A7 RSVPs
1 - 25    £0.90
26 - 50    £0.80
51 - 75    £0.70
76 - 100   £0.55
101+    £0.40

Envelopes are free of charge and can be ordered in your choice of colour.
Wildflower paper has a surcharge of 20p per sheet, please note this cannot be foiled.

Foiling can only be done on smooth card stock.

You will be sent a digital sample for approval before the invites go to print.
Turnaround is 3 weeks from approval, but please note delays may occur if approval or 

confirmations on design choices are not made in a timely fashion.
Postage is chargable at £3.95


